CRep  Opto.../DS24/RMD
CRep  Opto.../SS24/RMD
User  Manual
CANRepeater
i EMS Dr. Thomas Wünsche
CRep Opto-.../DS24/RMD
CRep Opto-.../SS24/RMD
User Manual

CRep Opto-.../SS24/RMD
User Manual
1.3 Ordering Information
 Note: xx denotes language of delivery:
10 German
20 English
12-02-102-xx
12-02-103-xx
12-02-104-xx
12-02-105-xx
12-02-106-xx
CRep I-5/DS24/RMD
CAN repeater for rail mounting, galvanic separation,
double sided supply 24V, 500ns inhibit time
CRep I-10/DS24/RMD
CAN repeater for rail mounting, galvanic separation,
double sided supply 24V, 1µs inhibit time
CRep I-20/DS24/RMD
CAN repeater for rail mounting, galvanic separation,
double sided supply 24V, 2µs inhibit time
CRep I-50/DS24/RMD
CAN repeater for rail mounting, galvanic separation,
double sided supply 24V, 5µs inhibit time
CRep I-100/DS24/RMD
CAN repeater for rail mounting, galvanic separation,
double sided supply 24V, 10µs inhibit time
12-02-202-xx
12-02-203-xx
12-02-204-xx
12-02-205-xx
12-02-206-xx
CRep I-5/SS24/RMD
CAN repeater for rail mounting, galvanic separation,
single sided supply 24V, 500ns inhibit time
CRep I-10/SS24/RMD
CAN repeater for rail mounting, galvanic separation,
single sided supply 24V, 1µs inhibit time
CRep I-20/SS24/RMD
CAN repeater for rail mounting, galvanic separation,
single sided supply 24V, 2µs inhibit time
CRep I-50/SS24/RMD
CAN repeater for rail mounting, galvanic separation,
single sided supply 24V, 5µs inhibit time
CRep I-100/SS24/RMD
CAN repeater for rail mounting, galvanic separation,
single sided supply 24V, 10µs inhibit time
CRep Opto-.../DS24/RMD
CRep Opto-.../SS24/RMD